222 Bonner County Sheriff
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4
24-000569
24-000602
23-001362
24-000511
24-000642
24-000364
24-000769
24-000506
24-000604
24-000722
24-000529
24-000528
24-000663
24-000713
24-000679
24-000647
23-001721
24-000291
24-000554
24-000274
24-000684
24-000452
24-000401
24-000764
22-001628
24-000544
24-000726
24-000756
24-000776
24-000630
24-000301
20-001046
24-000675
24-000664
23-001186
24-000323
23-001711
24-000468
24-000577
24-000018
24-000616
23-001550
24-000543
24-000003
23-001049

Ahlers, Adina Marie
Ahlstrom, David Reed
Ahumada, Alex Luis
Alexander, Tiffany Renee
Allen, William Perry
Ayers, Angela Rae
Barringer, Robert Eason
Bartholomew, Sara Shay
Bayona, Vanessa Marlen
Beal, Steven Jay

Bethel, Bryan Scott
Bigcrane, Steven James
Bivert, Johnnie Lee
Bond, Skyler Newton
Botzet, Patrick Todd
Bowman, Jennifer Lorraine
Brimhall, Keara Sarai
Burr, Nathan Joey
Callahan, Thomas Joseph
Christianson, Tyler John
Clark, Francis Shane
Craig, Macin Lee
Dechenne, Duane Lewis
Deveney, Joseph Raymond
Dodson, Shawn Paul
Dreier, Emily Rose
Felicia, Benjamin Charles
Fiedler, Bradley Jay
Gannon, John Joseph
Garber, Addison Thomas
Gibbs, Amanda Dawn
Gibney, Chad Michael
Goebel, Matthew Robert
Greene, Jared Lavester
Griffin, Alexander Shawn
Haney, Shawn Matthew
Hannum, Jeremy Michael
Harriman, Kamille Lucille
Holm, Darryl James
Hortman, Elizabeth Ann
Hyder, Jaymes William
Inman, Wally Wayne
Johnson, Brennen Patrick
Johnson, James Carter
Johnson, Steven Richard
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23-001660
24-000711
24-000774
24-000561
24-000397

24-000422
24-000325
23-001421
24-000572
24-000742
23-000947
24-000741
24-000721
24-000665
24-000700
24-000749
24-000651
24-000025
24-000552
23-000148
24-000699
24-000716
24-000091
24-000247
24-000581
24-000677
24-000762
24-000753
24-000447
24-000615
24-000603
24-000710
24-000420
24-000752
24-000739
24-000698
24-000601
24-000682
24-000755
24-000611
24-000645
23-000806
24-000730
24-000625
24-000509
24-000381
23-001504
24-000750
24-000330
24-000434

Kay, Robert Charles

Kokot, Daniel Richard
Kraly, Shane Anthony
Lambert, Joseph Alan

Little Brave, Sunkmanitu
Howaste

Lowe, Heather Renee
Marquardt, Thomas Keith A
Mathews, Michael Weston
Mattson, Crystal Dawn
Maynard, Amanda Kathleen
McCowan, Jacob Melvin
McGlothen, Shawna Lynn
McPherson, Trinity Marlene
Metzgar, Frankie Lynn

Mohr, Brandon William Joseph

Myers, Scott William
Nagy, Christopher John
Norton, Gage Gaudet
Orsborn, Ty Reed

Owens, Evan John

Page, Patrick Edward
Peters, Cody Allen

Phillips, Travis Robert
Randall, Darwin David
Renick, Nicholas Lee
Ridgwell, Carrie Leigh
Rief, Aaron Richard
Roberts, John Edgar
Robertson, Myles Carey James
Ruel, Devan Jon
Saccomanno, Gary Allen
Sanborn, Thomas Richard
Scott, Christian Michael
Shaw, Charles Daniel
Smith, Kegan Michael
Stailey, Vanessa Ariane
Stitt, Jessica Rachael
Strauss, Shawn Edward
Suttles, Jonathan Nathaniel
Symons, Brenda Sue
Taysom, Tyler Felton

Todd, Ryan Patrick

Tuzil, Kevin Wayne
Vangrimbergen, Jordan Kaleb
Villanpando, Steven Anthony
Watt, Charles Hueston
Weskamp, Erik Christopher
Woodward, Tyler Jeramie
Zak, Jason Clifford
Zirjacks, Cherri Silence
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24-000433 Zirjacks, Steven John

Total Housed Inmates: 96

06/25/24



